505453793 04/30/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5500595

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
OU QI	01/15/2019	
XUDONG GUO	01/15/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LINGDONG TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO. LTD		
Street Address:	ROOM 2601, BUILDING C, TRI-TOWER, NO. 66		
Internal Address:	EAST ZHONGGUANCUN ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT		
City:	BEIJING		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	100190		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16250740

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)623-4846

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7136234844

Email: abrewster@pattersonsheridan.com,

psdocketing@pattersonsheridan.com

PATTERSON & SHERIDAN LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 24 GREENWAY PLAZA, SUITE 1600

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77046

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LING/0010USP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JESSIE D. HERRERA
SIGNATURE:	/Jessie D. Herrera/
DATE SIGNED:	04/30/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=LINGASSIGN#page1.tif source=LINGASSIGN#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 049044 FRAME: 0008 505453793

Atty Dkt No.: LINGSON DUSP

ASSIGNMENT FOR APPLICATION FOR PATENT

AND DESCRIPTIONS

Name and Address of Professional

16.6	County GUO
The Control of the Control	A Transport Business C. Technology
	No. 46 East Characteristics Floor
As the East Characteristics research	Salarina Charles
Hardises Cistrict	
Sering Chris (0) W	

(hereinafter referred to as Assertion). Here invented a certain invention emitted

CMART LUGGAGE SYSTEM WITH CAMERA INSTALLED IN PLAL ROD

and the second second

WHEREAS LINGUOUS TECHNOLOGY (BELING) CO. LTD. WHEREAN GITTER WAR AND A take of China and having a place of business of Front 2001, Busing C. Tr. Tower, No. 80, East Zhongouerous Roud, Haidan Dichot, Belgny, China 100100 (hereinafhir referred to as Assignes), is describe of activity the entire right, the and interest in and to said activities (hereited in the red to as Application), and the invention discussed therein (hereinsiter referred to as Invention), and in and to all embracements of the Inventor, heretoline conceived, made or discovered by said Assignation. and in any to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection theremaker referred to as Patents I thereon granted in any and all countries and groups of countries.

NOW THEFEFORE in completion of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by gout Apparatus to have been received in this from seed Assumed.

- Sart Assignors hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to Assignee the full and explicitive right, title and interest (a) in and to said Application and said Invention. (b) in grid to all rights to apply for patents on said invention in any and all countries pursuant to the international Convenion for the Protection of Industrial Property of Otherwise, Ichin and Epigny and all Applycations flect and any and all Patents granted on said Invention in any and all countries and groups of countries, including each and every Application Ned and each and every Patent granted on any accuration which is a conventional division, substitution, or continuation of said Application, and (d) in and to each and every resource desired on the any of each Palenti.
- Said Associate hereby observant and agree to opoperate with said Assignee to enable said Assigned to enable to the full at extent the right, title and interest to said trivertion herein conveyed in any and all countries and groups of countries. Such cooperation by said Assigners shall nouse prompt production or pertinent facts and documents, giving testimony, execution of petitions. oaths, specifications, decisiplions or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, little and interest. becam conveyed; (b) for prosecuting any of said applications; (c) for filing and prosecuting substitute. conventional, divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said invention, (d) for filing and prosecuting applications for relessuance of any of said Patents. (e) for interference or other priority proceedings involving said invention; and (i) for legal proceedings involving said invention and any application therefore and any Potents granted thereon, including without limitation opposition proceedings, cancellation proceedings, provily contests, public use proceedings, infragement actions and court actions, provided, however, that the expense incurred by seld Astignors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.

PATENT REEL: 049044 FRAME: 0009

3. The term and coverients of this agreement shall have to the brinding of eact Assignee. As successors, assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be briding upon said Assignors. Their respective hears, again representatives and accepts

4 Court Assertion's hereby warrant and represent that they have not entered and will not entered and will not entered and will not entered and some and the second of the

US WITNESS VIHERECY, the said Assigners have executed and determined this instrument to said Assigner on the cases increased below

	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***********************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
						~~~~~	***************************************
					······································		

•						~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
						*******************	***************************************

	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		*****************************	·····			
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
					~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

	•••••						
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	************************************		***********			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
					~~~~~		
	***************************************			***************************************		***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	************		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		***************************************	***************************************	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
					*************	*********	
***************************************	•••••			***************************************		***************************************	
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***********				***************************************
		******					
	······	•	······		~~~~~		
			······				
	·····	·····	······································				
				ALDER BY LIGHT HAVE			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
					***************************************		
						************	***************************************
					***************************************	***************************************	
***************************************		7777557777778888866666666666666	8888888888888888 <b>888</b>		aaaaaaaaaaaaaa	*******	
					~~~~~		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
				28.4. 8.28. KULK			